WA-0851
Antenna Distribution and Frequency Extension System
The WiNRADiO WA-0851 Antenna Distribution System
is an antenna switching and distribution device suitable
for multi-channel receiver arrays and monitoring stations.
While it particularly excells in combination with the
WiNRADiO MS-8118/G3 Multichannel Surveillance and
Monitoring System (whose frequency range it extends

Weight  20.1 - 24.9 lb (9.11 - 11.3 kg)
  (depends on configuration)
How to order
The order code is in the form of WA-0851/nT-nT-..
where n is the number of inputs of a particular input
model type T. There are five possible types:
Module
HF
VHF
UHF
SHF1
SHF2
Bottom frequency Top frequency
0.4 MHz 30 MHz
30 MHz 300 MHz
300 MHz 1.800 GHz
1.800 GHz
1.800 GHz
3.500 GHz
8.599 GHz
Type
H
V
U
S1
S2
When used with the WiNRADiO MS-8118/G3
Multichannel Surveillance and Monitoring System, the
WA-0851 software integrates seamlessly with the
system, and the frequency range of the MS-8118/G3 unit
automatically extends according to the WA-0851
configuration.
When used stand-alone, or in conjunction with third-
party receiver systems, the WA-0851 unit can be
controlled either manually using the operator control
panel, or remotely via a supplied software application.
A programmers' SDK API is also available, to facilitate
OEM integration and third-party application
development.
The WA-0851 is factory-configurable to any combination
of the eight antenna inputs. For example, a WA-0851
unit can have eight HF inputs, or eight VHF inputs, or
one HF plus one VHF plus two UHF inputs plus four
SHF2 inputs. All combinations are possible, as long as
the total number of inputs is eight.
Configuration